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Category : PWD (Entrance Based)

Note : In case of the tie at the last seat(s) the information of the candidates are displayed at the end of this admission list.

S.No. Roll No.

1 161151826
2 161152735
3 161152759
4 161153398
5 161153997

Form No.

16HIND1094248

16HIND1037202

16HIND1008811

16HIND1022872

16HIND1012295

Name

VIKAS KUMAR YADAV
MANISH LOHRA
DILEEP BHARTI
MANOJ KUMAR SAHU

SACHCHIDA NAND PANDEY

Alloted Department/College

Entrance Exam. Marks

99

99

99

98

100

Please Note: Admissions are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.
DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants, and will be verified at the
Reporting Centre / Place of Admission. The University does not take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks.

Note: In case the candidate has taken admission in any of previous list (in any other category), then the candidate must get the CW/PWD
certificate verified at the reporting center before cancelling their existing admission.
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Category : CW (Entrance Based)

No Candidate in this category

Please Note: Admissions are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants, and will be verified at the
Reporting Centre / Place of Admission. The University does not take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks.

Note: In case the candidate has taken admission in any of previous list (in any other category), then the candidate must get the CW/PWD
certificate verified at the reporting center before cancelling their existing admission.
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Note : In case of the tie at the last seat(s) the information of the candidates are displayed at the end of this admission list.

S.No. Form No.

1 16HIND1117071
2 16HIND1133774
3 16HIND1061127
4 16HIND1002884
5 16HIND1094248
6 16HIND1091054
7 16HIND1079501

Category : PWD (Direct Admission)

Name

LAXMI SAVITA

ASHUTOSH KUMAR

ZENAB

SEEMA PAL

VIKAS KUMAR YADAV

NISHU SINGH

SANDEEP PILKHWAL

Alloted Department/College

Qualifying Exam. (%)
75.15

74.11

74

73.3

71.57

71.38

70.846

Please Note: Admissions are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants, and will be verified at the
Reporting Centre / Place of Admission. The University does not take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks.
Note: In case the candidate has taken admission in any of previous list (in any other category), then the candidate must get the CW/PWD

certificate verified at the reporting center before cancelling their existing admission.
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Category : CW (Direct Admission)

No Candidate in this category

Please Note: Admissions are subject to verification of eligibility criteria and documents.

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants, and will be verified at the
Reporting Centre / Place of Admission. The University does not take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks.

Note: In case the candidate has taken admission in any of previous list (in any other category), then the candidate must get the CW/PWD
certificate verified at the reporting center before cancelling their existing admission.



